YouGov / Daily Telegraph Survey Results

Sample Size: 2038
Fieldwork: 27th - 29th November 2007

You

Voting intention Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib 18to|35to Lon- | Rest of |Midlands / Scot-
Total | Con | Lab Dem Male | Female 34 | 54 55+ | ABC1| C2DE don | south Wales North land
All GB Adults| 2038 | 695 | 519 | 222 978 1060 | 599 | 715 | 724 | 1100 | 936 | 258 655 437 506 | 182
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you agree or disagree with these statements?
‘Labour these days gives the impression of being very
sleazy and disreputable'?
Agree 60 88 18 67 65 56 53 60 66 63 57 61 62 57 60 59
Disagree 28 6 74 26 28 29 29 30 27 29 29 25 25 29 31 37
Don't know 12 6 8 7 8 15 18 10 8 9 15 13 14 14 9 4
‘The Conservatives these days gives the impression of
being very sleazy and disreputable'?
Agree 31 5 52 49 34 27 35 29 29 27 36 26 28 31 33 42
Disagree 49 84 31 33 50 48 40 50 54 56 40 53 51 44 47 46
Don'tknow 21 11 17 19 16 25 25 22 17 18 24 21 21 25 21 12
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